
Name Office Email

Mike Meadows President johnmichaelmeadows@gmail.com
Lauren Staggs Recording Secretary laurenstaggs19@gmail.com
Chris Mallory Treasurer chrisjmallory@gmail.com
Dan Butler Athletic Director daniel.butler@oldham.kyschools.us
Jennifer Luckett Spiritwear jenluck27@gmail.com
Denise Pikowski Archery deeneesea@aol.com
Megan Watts Baseball wattsfun@gmail.com
Annie Howard Bass Fishing anniehoward@live.com
Shelly Higdon Boys' Basketball michelle_higdon@b-f.com
Padmini Moffitt Girls' Basketball padmini.moffett@louisville.edu
Amy Adkerson Cheer amyadkerson0510@gmail.com

Leanne Dugan Boys' Cross Country dugan625@mac.com
Bekah McDonner Girls' Cross Country bekah.mcdonner@gmail.com
Margi Schindler Dance schindlerfam@hotmail.com
Annie Kuzmicky Field Hockey annielouky@hotmail.com
Ellen Hutson Football ehutson3@gmail.com
Julie Schmidt Boys' Golf julieschmidt@outlook.com
Jeff Mitchell Girls' Golf Jeffandliss1021@gmail.com
Melinda Frazier Girls' Golf Melinda.frazier@oldham.kyschools.us
Natalie Gagliordi Boys' Lacrosse Npinedo@management2000.com
Alyson Wiggins Boys' Lacrosse alysonwiggins@yahoo.com
Stacey Morgan Girls' Lacrosse stacey_m_morgan@hotmail.com
Mary Johnson Boys' Soccer 5280johnson@gmail.com
Tammy Carey Girls' Soccer careytammy@yahoo.com
Ron Hornback Softball inspectorseventyone@hotmail.com
Lauren Mattingly Swimming laurenkmattingly@gmail.com
Jennifer Wood Boys' Tennis Jenniferwood@insightbb.com
Melinda Frazier Girls' Tennis Melinda.frazier@oldham.Kyschools.us
Chris Hagood Boys' Track chris.hagood@geappliances.com
Amy Gaynor Girls' Track amy.gaynor@oldham.kyschools.us
Natalie Bush Volleyball Nataliebush87@gmail.com
Kevin Wojcicki Wrestling kevinworugby@gmail.com


